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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#15-931509

CALIFORNIA LIVING AT ITS VERY BEST!

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Essex Harvey 310-922-7476

4+5
2822 ROYSTON PL

$3,299,500 TRADITIONAL

Gated Traditional on quiet cul de sac.  Spacious living room, 
family room & master w/high ceilings, hardwood floors, 
wet bar, fireplaces & French doors leading to large patio 
& outdoor eating area perfect for entertaining.  Kitchen w/
Caesar stone counter tops & breakfast bar. Recently redone 
his/hers baths w/travertine, double entry shower & lrg walk-
in closets. 3,000 bottle wine rm w/cooling systm (4th BR). 
Designer pool & spa in Zen like backyard. Artist studio.

www.RoystonPlace.com

Open NEW11-2

PRIVATE TENNIS COURT ESTATE

SOTHEBYS
Andrea Alberts 917.495.3800

0+0
3331 CLERENDON RD

$7,950,000 2sty-FRENCH

Nestled serenely in the private Mulholland Estates, this 
Elegant 5 bdrm/ 6 bth Tennis Court Estate, is a perfect CA. 
lifestyle hm with a luxurious indoor/ outdoor living flow for 
entertaining.  Grand formal foyer & living rm with soaring high 
ceilings. Gourmet kitchen, family rm,  office/library, formal 
dining rm.  . All French doors open up to unique patios / 
fountains surrounding the hm. Secluded backyard luxuriates 
in a resort style setting. Veranda, heated pool/spa. Gym , 
N/S Tennis court.

Please RSVP

Lunch NEW11-2

SPECTACULAR FURNISHED BEVERLY HILLS 
PIED-À-TERRE

RED @ KW LARCHMONT
John Barrentine 310.276.6656

2+2
221 S GALE DR, UNIT 304

$790,000

Perfect for the sophisticated client that wants to move 
right in and enjoy all that the city has to offer. Beautifully 
appointed with thoughtful details, this modern yet elegant 
unit makes life easy, and if schools are a consideration, a 
must. Open floorplan with step-down living area. Recently 
renovated with private master suite and ample closets.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-931783

IN THE HEART OF BEVERLY HILLS

HILTON & HYLAND
Ben Kruger/B Jack Carter 310-600-4500

3+3
125 S REXFORD DR #201

$1,479,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

This spacious and refined three bedroom, three bath front 
unit features rich finishes, marble floors, French doors and 
crown moldings. Bright and sunny living room with fireplace 
and balconies. New York-style luxury building with direct 
entry from the elevator. Gated subterranean parking with 3 
side-by-side spaces and storage. Just minutes from Rodeo 
Drive, restaurants, recreation and shopping. Excellent formal 
layout, feels like a single family home.

South of Wilshire / East of Beverly

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING TURNKEY IN BEVERLY HILLS

NELSON SHELTON
SHIVA MEHRDAD 310-505-9560

3+3
249 S CAMDEN DR

$3,995,000 VILLA

Fully remodeled turnkey gated villa w/ great attention to 
details. Gracious floor plan w/ dramatic 2-story foyer. French 
doors opening to private patios and balconies off the LR, 
DR, kitchen and master. Gourmet chef's kitchen opens out 
to backyard & pool, and includes center-island plus breakfast 
room, Carrera marble counters, Viking & Miele ovens, 2 
Miele dishwashers, and Subzero. Sophisticated baths w/ 
Ann Sacks tile & Waterworks fixtures. Truly One of a Kind, 
Fabulous Waterfront Property!

WASHER & DRYER, STOVE, REFRIGERATOR

Refresh. NEW11-2

GRACIOUS TRADITIONAL HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
Jonah Wilson 310.858.5465

5+5.5
708 N REXFORD DR

$9,350,000

This property boats a walled and gated front motor court 
affording exceptional privacy fronting Rexford, and one of 
the best back yards in the flats. The gracious Traditional 
home features an impeccable family layout with a wonderful 
open kitchen/ family room, beautiful formal living areas, and 
covered loggias leading to the gorgeous lawn, pool and 
spa. Separate front and back stairways lead to 4 en suite 
bedrooms including a luxurious master suite with fireplace, 
terrace, and his/her baths.

www.jonahwilson.com

Open NEW11-2

BEVERLY HILLS TRADITIONAL

JOHN AAROE GROUP-BH
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

8+9
801 N SIERRA DR

$14,750,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning two story Beverly Hills traditional, Interior designer 
Darrell Schmitt, Gated for privacy on a 1/2 acre corner lot 
North of Sunset. Beautiful manicured grounds with a large 
Ozone pool & spa with a lovely patio area for outside dining 
& generous yard space. A gourmet chefs dream kitchen with 
granite island counter, top of the line stainless appliances & 
separate breakfast area. The formal DR comfortably hosts 
large gatherings with hand painted walls & ceilings.

Alarm System,Dishwasher,Dryer,Freezer,

Open NEW11-2

INCREDIBLE BEVERLY HILLS DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.819.3250

6+10
1157 N HILLCREST RD

$24,000,000 2sty-MODERN

Build your dream house on Billionaire Row just a few doors 
down from record setting 70M sale on Hillcrest. Build one of 
the finest properties in all of BH! Located in what most would 
say is “the premiere cul-de-sac in the entire country.” Comes 
w/plans by famed Rios Clementi Hale Studios. One of only 
a few view lots on the top of Hillcrest. Views frm every rm 
including rare lower level views, this spectacular Trousdale 
23,000 SQFT showstopper, 6BD state-of-the-art modern has 
every bell & whistle

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2 592/G4
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MLS#15-923321

EXCELLENT VALUE IN BHPO | BRING YOUR 
BUYERS!

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Mike Nourmand/Adam Sires

5+7
9833 DENBIGH DR

$3,450,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Stately Mediterranean w/pool on cul-de-sac. 2-sty LR w/
wd paneled walls & elegant fp. Great rm w/surround snd, 
dry bar & fridge, newer eat-in kitch w/granite ctr isl, top of 
the line appl & custom wd cabinetry. French drs overlook 
pool & outdr bar. Upsts feat lrg mastr ste w/2BA, high end 
fixtures & custom walk-in closets. 3 addt'l up, all en ste. 5th 
BR downstairs can be maid’s rm, gym or office. Lrg laundry 
rm w/direct access to 2-car grg w/storage. Would make a 
wonderful place to call home!

www.9833Denbigh.com

Open red11-2

MLS#15-924733

MAJOR REMODEL! STUNNING MODERN 
HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
M Saniei, G Gold 310.927.6072

4+3
3090 FRANKLIN CANYON DR

$3,000,000 MODERN

Major Remodel! Enter thru a long gated driveway to this 
modern home with an abundance of light on an oak studded 
lot. Surrounded by decking there is a seamless indoor\
outdoor flow throughout the home. The large entry opens to 
a spacious great room with vaulted ceilings and Fleetwood 
Doors. The large kitchen appointed with quartz countertops, 
Viking appliances and custom cabinetry features a breakfast 
area and opens out to a large entertaining deck with an 
outdoor kitchen. Room for pool.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

OPEN FROM 11AM-2PM & TWILIGHT 
6-8:30PM. FOOD & LIVE MUSIC!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Katia M. & Shawn K. 323-638-7567

3+2.5
8265 SKYLINE DR

$2,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sleek, Sexy, Contemp CA 3bd/2.5ba SMART Hm- 
Reimagined! Soaring ceilings, opn flr pln, natural light & 
sparkling POOL- Perfect for entertaining. Gourmet Kitc w/ 
SS Viking Appls & Custom Cabinetry. Vibrant stand alone 
wet bar for cocktails overlooking expansive JETLINER city 
views. The great rm feats cozy fireplace & great rm doubling 
as a screening rm w/ discrete drop down projector & custom 
sound throughout. LUX Master suite overseeing pool & views 
w/ walk in closet & sexy master bath!

alarm system, dish washer, refrigerator

Lunch NEW6-8:30

CONTEMPORARY OASIS

HILTON & HYLAND
Jonah Wilson 310.858.5465

4+4
2831 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$2,395,000

A secluded Contemporary oasis featuring 4 bedrooms and 4 
bathrooms surrounded by towering bamboo and enveloped 
by lush landscaping. Endless walls of glass, tasteful interior 
finishes and a lagoon pool complete this special offering. 
Gated for maximum privacy.

www.jonahwilson.com

Open NEW11-2

HOLLYWOOD HILLS ESTATE OPPORTUNITY 
3.4 ACRES W/ AMAZING VU’S
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
CENTER ISLAND. FAMILY ROOM W/SLIDING DOORS TO 
GORGEOUS BACKYARD.  MASTER BEDROOM HAS LARGE 
WALK-IN CLOSET, MASTER BATH. SEPARATE LAUNDRY 
ROOM. DETACHED TWO CAR GARAGE. BEAUTIFUL 
METICULOUS DROUGHT RESISTANT LANDSCAPING.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-931175

INCREDIBLY CHARMING CENTURY CITY 
ADJACENT 3 BED/2 BATH

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Chad Lund 310-801-2641

3+2
10384 ILONA AVE

$1,329,000 TRADITIONAL

Incredibly charming Century City Adjacent 3 bed/2 bath + 
family room Traditional.  Full of character & period details. 
Covered front porch leads to entry w/ closet. Light & bright 
living room w/ crown molding, bay window & brick finished 
fireplace. Formal dining room w/ wainscoting opens to 
step-down rear family room w/ high wood beamed ceiling 
& sliding door to covered patio & privately landscaped 
tranquil backyard. Sun-filled remodeled kitchen w/ granite 
countertops, high-end gas

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 632/E5
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MLS#15-931355

CHARMING ORIGINAL WESTWOOD 
HOME READY TO REMODEL/REDEVELOP

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Leslie Klein 310 795-1553

2+1
2353 SELBY AVE

$999,950 TRADITIONAL

Charming original Westwood home ready to remodel, 
expand, or redevelop. LR with bay window, natural sunlight, 
fireplace, ceiling fan. Living room ceiling with original crown 
moldings & inset ceilings. Dining room with original chair 
railing opens to sun room/office/playroom. Sun room may 
not be permitted. Bright kitchen w lots of cup board space, 
1940's (approx) stove. Bathroom with tub shower & window. 
Bathroom nicely remodeled. Laundry room with sink opens 
to backyard. Westwood Charter School.

Clng Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-930555

NEW DREAM HOME IN GREAT SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

NELSON SHELTON
Shawn Sedghi 310-696-4000

5+5.5
2210 SELBY AVE

$3,499,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This brand new & beautiful Contemporary home is located 
on a tree-lined St, between Century City & Westwood, one 
block from well known & sought after “Westwood Charter 
School”. Features include: Spacious 5BD + 5.5BA + office. 
Rec room + blt-in barbeque in backyard. High ceilings, 
recessed lighting, skylights, wet bar & fireplace in living 
room. Spacious master, large balcony + huge & lovely master 
bathroom. Gorgeous kitchen: Large island, Wolf appliance, 
Quartz Caracara countertops + pantry rm.

powerreo@hotmail.com

Refresh. rev11-2 632/5C

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-931389

THE CARLYLE RESIDENCES

THE AGENCY & KW BH
O'Connor & Aluise 323 702 1970

3+5
10776 WILSHIRE #804

$3,695,000 CONTEMPORARY

The Carlyle Residences offers luxury Wilshire Corridor living 
at its finest. Residence 804 offers 3 bedrooms and 4.5 
baths in 3,535 square feet. Direct entrance from the private 
elevator foyer, floor to ceiling glass with views to ocean, 
master with his & hers baths plus dual walk in closets, 
gourmet kitchen, laundry with storage, plus 2 additional 
bedrooms with en suite baths. Amenities include valet, 24hr 
concierge, gym, pool, Fendi Club Room, wine cellar, plus 
private storage and parking.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2 632B3

MLS#15-931069

LUXURY CONDO IN THE CARLYLE | 
SERVING SPRINKLES CUPCAKES

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Nicole Contreras 310.614.4952

2+3
10776 WILSHIRE #1503

$2,999,000

The Carlyle, exclusive residence on Wilshire Corridor. Feat. 
oversized master ste w/walk in upgraded closet, separate 
tub & shower w/marble throughout. Split flr plan w/lrg den 
(or converted to 3rd BR) and/or office. Chefs kit w/oversized 
island, eat in area & private dining area. NW corner feat. city, 
mntn, Getty & partial ocean views. Close to Westwood Vlg, 
BH, movie theaters, restaurants. Full amenity bldg w/24hr 
valet, concierge, gym, rec rm, pool, outdoor LR & wine locker 
w/wine rm.

www.TheCarlyle1503.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

GORGEOUS VIEWS IN THE SOUGHT AFTER 
REMINGTON!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888

3+4
10727 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 1705

$2,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

3BD+3.5BA condo is located on the 17th floor of The 
Remington. Pvt. elevator access takes you directly to this 
stylish condo w/ breathtaking views. The spacious open 
living area is ideal for entertaining, featuring a wet bar, stone 
fireplace, & many seating areas. A set of double doors leads 
to the luxurious master suite flooded with light with its own 
private balcony, dressing area, large walk-in closet, and dual 
baths. There are 2 add. en suite bdrms + powder & side by 
side laundry room.

www.remington1705.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-931623

THE CARLYLE RESIDENCES

THE AGENCY & KW BH
OConnor & Aluise 323 702 1970

2+3
10776 WILSHIRE #1603

$2,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

The Carlyle Residences offers luxury Wilshire Corridor living 
at its finest. Residence 1603 offers 2 bedrooms & 2.5 baths 
in 2,772 sq ft. Direct entrance from the private elevator foyer, 
11 ft ceilings with floor to ceiling glass and mountain views, 
oversized master with custom walk-in closet and adjacent 
den /office, Miele kitchen, and laundry with storage complete 
this home. Amenities include valet, 24hr concierge, gym, 
pool, Fendi Club Room, wine cellar, plus private storage 
and parking

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2 632B3

MLS#15-930147

HOT HOT HOT!!  STUNNING NEW 
CONSTRUCTION

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Susan Stark 3103457450

3+3.5
10280 MISSOURI AVE

$2,495,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Elegant lobby entrance w/elevator access directly into 
unit. HW flrs, 2 fireplaces, custom glass windows & open 
spacious flr plan. Gourmet ‘cooks’ kitchen w/center island, 
SS apps + Caesarstone counters. Formal dining with built-
ins. Gorgeous cabinetry and finishes. Sumptuous master 
suite+walk-in closet, luxurious bath w/steam shower & 
soaking tub. 2 en-suite guest rms +office w/built-ins. Superb 
quality throughout! Giant private garage +xtra bonus/storage 
rm +grassy yard.

www.SusanStark.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-930119

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION 
PREMIERE CENTURY CITY LOCATION!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Susan Stark 310-622-7450

3+3.5
10278 MISSOURI AVE

$2,495,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Elegant lobby entrance w/elevator access directly into 
unit. HW flrs, 2 fireplaces, custom glass windows & open 
spacious flr plan. Gourmet ‘cooks’ kitchen w/center island, 
SS apps + Caesarstone counters. Formal dining w/built-
ins. Gorgeous cabinetry and finishes. Sumptuous master 
suite+walk-in closet, luxurious bath w/steam shower & 
soaking tub. 2 en-suite guest rms +office w/built-ins. Superb 
quality throughout! Huge open patio for entertaining. Giant 
private garage +xtra bonus/storage rm w/AC.

www.SusanStark.com

Open NEW11-2

READY TO MOVE IN.... COME BY FOR 
LUNCH

RODEO REALTY BH
Jonathan Sands 310.704.6612

2+2
10550 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 703

$850,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning corner single level unit with 1711SF in the full service 
Wilshire Thayer w/city & mountain vus.This sophisticated & chic 
condo features,new hardwood floors,new paint&carpet,living 
room/dining room w/fp & 2 balconies,updated eat in 
granite chefs kitchen w/breakfast bar,SxS laundry,master 
suite w/sitting/office area&walk in closet,master ba w/
double sinks,spa tub,stall shower&bidet,2nd bed 
suite w/updated bath&large closets.The building 
offers,doorman,valet,concierge,switchboard&storage.

www.10550wilshire703.com

Lunch NEW11-2 632/C3

MLS#15-932185

LOVELY AND BRIGHT CONDO IDEALLY 
LOCATED IN WESTWOOD

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian K. Courville 310-622-0312

2+2
2219 S BENTLEY AVE #101

$599,000 CONTEMPORARY

This ideally located 2 bedroom 2 bathroom West L.A. condo 
welcomes you with an open floor plan that includes a lovely 
dining area, kitchen and step-down living room accented by 
French doors. The French doors open to a cozy balcony, 
perfect for that morning sip of coffee or evening glass of 
wine. The master suite is highlighted by it's own bathroom 
and it's own set of French doors and balcony. In close 
proximity to entertainment, restaurants and much more!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#15-932239

GREAT CONDO IN PRIME WESTWOOD 
LOCATION

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Nancy Ross/ Laura Barton 310-500-3983

2+2
1815 GLENDON AVE #206

$529,000 CONTEMPORARY

Crisp & clean 2 bedrm + 1.75 bathrm condo in great location 
just South of Santa Monica Blvd. in Westwood.  Living room 
w/ frplc & dining area open to covered balcony. Kitchen 
has newer appliances w/ loads of cabinet space. Lrg mstr 
ste w/ plenty of closet & storage space. Additional features 
include stack washer dryer, A/C  tandem parking. Close 
to Westwood Village, Century City, 405 freeway. Great 
courtyard building w common area exterior spa, low Home 
Owners Dues that include EQ Insurance.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2 632/C4

MLS#15-931277

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Adrienne Tourtelot 3104131088

2+2
1849 GREENFIELD AVE #108

$499,000 1sty-OTHER

End corner unit with great natural light. Entry has hardwood 
floors. The living room features a gas fireplace with a 
stone-like surface and a balcony. The dining room has 
another large window and hardwood floors. The kitchen has 
generous storage, newer appliances, Spanish tile counters 
and an extra alcove for appliances. Master suite includes 
two closets and an en-suite bath.  2nd spacious bedroom 
and guest bath.  2 separate parking spots and low HODs in 
this convenient Westwood location.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 632B5

MLS#15-920487

LUXURIOUS AND BRIGHT 3BD+2.5BA 
PENTHOUSE W/ CITY VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

3+3
2101 S BEVERLY GLEN #PH1

$995,000 CONTEMP MED

Luxury bright 3bd+2.5ba Penthouse w/ city views! Elegant 
newer (2006) construction condominium. Central Westwood/
Century City location. Open floor plan w/ over-sized dining 
& living area, high-ceilings, fireplace, hardwood floors, 
balconies, gourmet kitchen w/ granite countertops, Italian 
cabinetry, tile backsplash, breakfast bar, & stainless steel 
appliances. Master bedroom suite has balcony, spa-like 
bath, soaking tub, shower, & walk-in closet. In-unit laundry, 
Central HVAC. 2 parking spaces.

WWW.2101BEVERYGLENPH1.COM

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#15-925571

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Jerel Taylor 310-795-1895

5+6
116 N GUNSTON DR

$7,995,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Brentwood Circle estate property perfect for entertaining 
featuring a state of the art chef's kitchen complete with 
butler's pantry, wine fridge, dual warmers, built-in Thermador 
wok/grill and Sub-Zero appliances or entertain outside w/ 
heated patio, lawn area and salt water pool with spa and 
cascading fountain. Appointments include an executive 
office of African mahogany, formal dining & living rooms, 
personal gym, den/crafting room, laundry room and maids 
quarters with a full bath.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-909387

BRIGHT & UPDATED 2-STORY HOME W/
GREAT FLOW IN BRENTWOOD GLEN

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310-481-4313

4+3
11351 BURNHAM ST

$1,675,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spacious & inviting Living Room w/ large windows leads 
to open Dining Rm. Kitchen w/ SS appliances & granite. 
Breakfast bar looks out to Family Rm which opens to grassy 
yard & spa. Downstairs has 2 Beds & remodeled hall Bath 
w/ porcelain & Quarts. Upstairs are 2 suites w/ high ceilings 
& updated baths. Master Suit w/ treetop views, custom 
closets, double sinks, marble, separate spa tub & shower. 
Newly re-finished hdwd flrs, skylights, plantation shutters, 
Laundry room off kitchen & ample storage

4 Bd + 3 Ba + Family Room + Grassy Yard

Open red1729000
11-2 631-J3

MLS#15-891577

HOT NEW PRICE IN BRENTWOOD PARK.

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
James Respondek 310-488-4400

5+7
140 S CLIFFWOOD AVE

$10,995,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

James Magni interior design. Two story entry foyer, Venetian 
plaster and rich espresso oak floors. Humidor in Office. 
Formal living opens to pergola with Spanish style water 
feature. Copo de oro planting abounds. Luxurious master, 
vestibule entry, antique f/p mantel, veranda, generous 
double bathrooms & closets, plus 4 spacious bedroom 
suites & 2 family rooms. Outdoor stone terraces, grassy 
grounds, sunny pool and pergola. Organic fruit trees, palms 
& Sycamores create a paradise in the Park.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open red11295000
11-2 631F4

MLS#15-930267

AMAZING VIEWS IN THIS CHIC RETREAT

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Robert Winans 310-722-8456

3+4
2265 WESTRIDGE RD

$2,349,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stylish contemporary with spectacular ocean and mountain 
views. An abundance of natural light and decks provide great 
indoor-outdoor flow. A custom kitchen with breakfast area to 
take in the views. High ceilings and hardwood floors in the 
living room, dining room and family room. The master suite 
has a fireplace and views, and a remodeled bath. 2 other 
bedrooms and 2 baths, and an attached garage. Perfect to 
unwind in, yet minutes from town. Co-listed with Mary Beth 
Woods 310-571-1354

www.2265westridge.com

Open NEW11-2

PRICED UNDER THE MARKET VALUE FOR 
IMMEDIATE SALE

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Fiora Aston 310.480.3585

5+6.5
1425 N TIGERTAIL RD

$3,290,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

A rare opportunity - Contemporary-Mediterranean view 
home. Built in 2002 this home boasts 5BD/6.5BA, guest 
apartment, wonderful traditional floor plan, grand formal 
entry, high ceilings, large master suite, formal living & dining 
room, modern kitchen with chef's appliances, & family 
room. Outside there is a sports court, large swimming pool 
& entertainer's deck overlooking the ocean & canyon views. 
Located in the architecturally controlled Crestwood Hills.

Alarm System,Barbeque,Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2 591/E7

MLS#15-823405

UNOBSTRUCTED PANORAMIC VIEWS 
FROM DOWNTOWN TO THE OCEAN

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.741.0505

7+8
375 FORDYCE RD

$10,000,000 MID-CENTURY

1.75 acre estate lot with unobstructed panoramic views from 
Downtown to the Ocean Located in the very hot exclusive 
guard gated community of Brentwood Circle. There is 
unlimited potential to build up to a 20,000 foot estate on 
a nearly one acre flat pad contemporary home. Preliminary 
plans and schematics available for a 12,000 foot Villa plus a 
soils report and topographic survey. This could be the next 
great estate built in Brentwood.

www.soldbygold.net

Open NEW11-2 631G1

MLS#15-923695

FRENCH PROVINCIAL ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.741.0505

5+8
144 N WOODBURN DR

$13,000,000 FRENCH

Newly Constructed William Hefner designed French 
Provincial estate. Located in the guard gated Brentwood 
Circle this home has been 4 years in the making. Every 
element of this home was masterfully thought through. The 
stunning pool is flanked by 6 Olive trees surrounded by a 
lush lawn leading to a 2 story guest house. A rare offering.  
Sq. ft. includes guest house

www.soldbygold.net

Open NEW11-2 631H2
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MLS#15-923713

SOTHEBY'S INT. RLTY
Simon Beardmore 310 892 6454

4+4
1322 BRINKLEY AVE

$3,195,000 TRADITIONAL

TRADITIONAL IN POLO FIELDS. FEATURES HWD FLRS, 
RECESSED LIGHTING, FRENCH DRS, SKY LIGHTS, 2 
WOOD BURNING FPS, SOLAR POWER, POWDER RM, 
LAUNDRY, DIRECT ACCESS 2 CAR GARAGE, STORAGE 
RM. SPACIOUS FORMAL DINING RM OPENS TO FAMILY 
RM  FLAT YARD W RM FOR POOL. KITCHEN W GRANITE 
COUNTERS,  SS APPLIANCES BREAKFAST AREA. 2 BEDS 
W JACK  JILL BATH, 3RD BEDROOM W ENSUITE BATH, 
MASTER W DUAL SINKS, LARGE TUB  SHOWER. MINUTES 
FROM SCHOOLS, RESTAURANTS, HIKING TRAILS, BEACH. 
CANYON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-923279

FIXER ALERT: COOL MID-CENTURY RANCH 
WITH "ENDLESS" POOL!

KW | L.A. LUXE GROUP
Jeff Yarbrough 323.854.4300

4+3
736 CLAYMONT DR

$1,799,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

SECOND AND FINAL BROKER'S OPEN HOUSE: Just what 
every buyer and flipper want right now: A mid-century fixer 
with loads of potential in a great part of Brentwood! Of the 
period's ranch style, this 1959 4BR/3BA retreat sits privately 
on a knoll above a quiet street. The home's one-story open 
floor plan makes indoor/outdoor living a reality. A large, 
partially flat lot accomodates a grassy yard and an "endless" 
pool. Bonus alert: KENTER School District. OFFERS DUE 
TUESDAY AT 3:00PM.

www.736Claymont.com

Open rev11-2 FIXER!

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-932169

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Jay Solton 310-245-8828

3+3
11636 MONTANA AVE #301

$1,195,000 ARCHITECTURAL

One of the most beautifully maintained buildings in 
Brentwood.  There are two large bedrooms with  generous 
closets and baths to  enhance this light and bright penthouse 
which offers extraordinarily high ceilings. Upstairs  a  large 
loft opens to an outstanding deck. The living room opens 
to a lovely patio/terrace with room to dine "al fresco. "  The 
unit is in excellent condition looking to be updated to the 
new owner's taste and preferences.The pool and pool area 
is simply glorious.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-929481

2 BR + 2 BA       2  ACRES   NO. OF SUNSET

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
DeDe & Kellie Logsdon 310-871-4415

2+2
11901 W SUNSET #208

$765,000 TRADITIONAL

Lovely Garden with over 2 quiet acres of lush grounds, 
blooming flowers and shrubs, brick pathways and mature 
trees. The property feels like a Hawaiian plantation. Private 
stairway to 2 Bedroom and 2 Bathroom unit. Crown molding 
throughout mostly hardwood floors. Dining room area. Large 
Kitchen with stove, refrigerator, dishwasher eating area. 
Extensive closet space!Large gated pool area with gorgeous 
brick decking, covered spa area, covered entertaining area. 
Separate 2 car side by side garage.

Dshwshr,Garbage Disp,Fridg,Stove & Oven

Refresh. NEW11-2 631

MLS#15-931869

FABULOUS PENTHOUSE 2+LOFT + 3 BAS & 
SUNDECK

RODEO REALTY- BRNTWD
Elyse Arbour 310.873.4188

2+3
11982 KIOWA AVE #307

$745,000 CONTEMPORARY

Fabulous PH w/2 bd + loft & 3 bas + access to a sundeck. 
A sml 8 unit bldg. in Brntwd, this top flr unit is light, open, 
quiet & serene w/views!  Sunny living rm w/soaring ceiling, 
FP, hdwd flrs & balcony w/city views. Dng rm has western 
exposure & tree views. Rmdld kit w/granite cntrs & cstm 
cbntry. Lrg mstr ste w/hdwd flrs & walk-in closet. Updtd mstr 
ba w/spa tub & grnte vanity. Loft could be 3rd bd w/full ba. 
Sliding glss dr leads to sundeck. Inside lndry, 2 SXS pkg, 
strge + HOA inc EQ ins.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,W/D,Fridge

Refresh. NEW11-2 631/H5

TRANQUIL MOUNTAIN SETTING

Gary Limjap 310.586.0339

2+1.5
11612 CHENAULT ST, UNIT 4

$699,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Tranquil Mountain Setting within the City Surrounded by 
Nature. 2 bedroom + 1.5 bath townhouse with approx. 1225 
sqft. Open concept with indoor and outdoor living. Large 
tranquil garden retreat w/ fishpond and waterfall. Skylights 
and glass windows throughout. Open kitchen with granite 
and center island.  www.11612 Chenault.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-931143

FANTASTIC BRENTWOOD CONDO!  
PLEASE JOIN US FOR LUNCH!!

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Thomas Hilal 310-486-1065

1+2
1000 S. WESTGATE AVE #211

$569,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Fantastic Brentwood condo in beautiful resort style building.  
Unit features an open floor plan throughout the living and 
dining rooms.  Unit also features gorgeous hardwood floors, 
a gas fire place, large balcony, recessed lights, travertine 
counter-tops, stainless appliance, washer/dryer inside the 
unit and plantation shutters.  A gorgeous pool, BBQ area 
and lounge chairs complete the resort like feel.  This one 
will go quickly!!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Micro,Wshr

Lunch NEW11-2 631

SLEEK & CHIC! WALKING DISTANCE TO 
BRENTWOOD VILLAGE!

KELLER WILLIAMS
Champ Davenport (323) 842-1539

1+2
451 S BARRINGTON AVE, UNIT 104

$524,900 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Over 1,000 square feet of “cool”.  Large 1 bedroom, 2 
bath just blocks from Brentwood Village, this tasteful 
renovation features beautiful espresso bamboo flooring, 
recessed lighting with Wifi mood control, an elegantly 
architectural working fireplace, a private balcony overlooking 
lush landscaping and the pool area, an in-unit laundr and 
a beautiful kitchen with granite counter and stainless steel 
appliances. Oversized parking area w/EV charger fits 2 cars. 
Lunch from Lemonade!

d/w, g/d, stove, fridge, fireplace

Refresh. NEW11-2 631/H3

06 Brentwood Land

MLS#15-928983

ENCHANTING VIEWSITE ABOVE 
MANDEVILLE CANYON

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Christopher/Alicia Damon 310.230.2427

Land
0 ARBUTUS DR

$1,495,000

Enchanting view-site on buildable lot above Mandeville 
Canyon. Your chance to design a custom home with 
sweeping canyon views and picture frame city views. Build 
up to 3,400 SF not including garage or basement on this 
almost 14,000 SF lot with approximately 4,000 SF flat. Buyer 
to verify. Slope Band Analysis available upon request. Sale 
includes two parcels: 4492-006-014 and 4492-006-016. 
Parcels cannot be sold separately. Total lot size for both 
parcels are approximately 13836 SF.

Open NEW11-2
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06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#15-925441

UPDATED PEACEFUL RETREAT ON 
BRENTWOOD GLEN CUL-DE-SAC!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310-481-4313

2+2
11403 BERWICK ST

$4,995 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Tucked away behind lush landscaping is the bright & private 
lower unit of super charming duplex. Spacious formal living 
rm w/ bay window & built-ins. Formal dining rm w/ large 
windows. Large eat-in kitchen w/ SS appliances & Quartz 
counters leads to laundry rm. Master suite w/ walk-in closet 
& custom tile shower. Beautiful archways, crown moldings 
& hardwood flrs throughout. Central A/C, recessed lights, 
plenty of closet space & private garage w/ built-in storage. 
Lush landscaping & grassy yard

Feels Like a Home!

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#15-931453

STUNNING NEW MODERN 4/2 HOME IN 
PRIME WESTSIDE AREA!

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Michael Haddad 310.430.4842

4+2
2627 MIDVALE AVE

$1,599,000 MODERN

TOTALLY REMODELED IN 2014, THIS MUST-SEE MODERN 
HOME HAS TOO MANY FEATURES TO LIST. 10 FT CEILINGS, 
CUSTOM 10" OAK FLOORS, DESIGNER TILES, BUILT-
IN CABINETRY, VIKING APPLIANCES, AXOR ORGANIC 
FAUCETS, WHIRLPOOL TUB. KEYPAD ENTRY, NEST 
THEROMOSTATS AND SMOKE DETECTORS, CONTROL4 
AUDIO, VIDEO, AND WIRELESS LIGHTING. LEGRAND 
ADORNE GRAPHITE TOUCH DIMMERS AND SWITCHES, 
USB OUTLETS, CUSTOM LOW-E WINDOWS, 12 GPM 
TANKLESS WATER HEATER, LED LIGHTING THROUGHOUT, 
AUTO SPRINKLERS. SPACE TO PARK UP TO 4 CARS

www.MichaelHaddad.com

Open NEW11-2

FANTASTIC WESTSIDE LOCATION! ATTRACTIVE RESIDENTIAL STREET, CLOSE TO EVERYTHING, YET 
OFFSET FROM BUSY ROADS. THIS 3BD/1BA HOME OFFERS UPDATED ELECTRICAL, COPPER PLUMBING, 
DUAL-PANE WINDOWS, NEWER ROOF

3+1
2751 MIDVALE AVE

$999,000 TRADITIONAL
Open NEW11-2

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPERMichael Haddad 310.430.4842
www.MichaelHaddad.comMLS#15-931305

MLS#15-931491

SUPER CLEAN 1-STORY HOME ON CUL-
DE-SAC

CAVANAUGH REALTORS
Dannie Cavanaugh 310-837-7161

3+3
12120 SARDIS AVE

$929,000 TRADITIONAL

Recently painted inside/out. Move-in condition. Peg/groove 
hardwood floors in most of the house. Entry hall with guest 
closet. Combination living/dining room. Master bedroom 
with 2 large walk-in closets & master bath with over-sized 
shower.  2 smaller bedrooms plus den/office.  Dual pane 
windows.  Open patio in spacious back yard plus lots of fruit 
trees.  Central Westside close to Santa Monica, Venice, and 
Westside shopping, dining and entertainment.

None

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-911197

GRACIOUS & EXPANSIVE TRADITIONAL 
HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

5+4
2566 KELTON AVE

$1,999,000 TRADITIONAL

This is a unique property not just because it has a finished 
basement to hold up to 5 cars, a media room & recreation 
area but because the overall size & layout allows for a large 
family to sprawl out enjoy living on the Westside. Since 
the home has 3 levels it still affords a nice size backyard & 
patio. There's a formal LR & family room on the 1st floor but 
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
little as 10% down payment,Why rent when you can own,loan 
Restrictions Apply.Work/Live spaces,select units offering 
SS Appliances,Italian Cabinets,Marble Counter Tops,9'-30' 
Bow Truss Ceilings,Private Interior Elevator,Large Windows 
& Commercial roll up Doors,Skylights,Steel Beams,Large 
Balcony/Patio.Final CofO issued 2010,Square footage listed 
is rentable sf and includes the interior and exterior space.
Pics are Model units,MDR Post office

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2 672A6

11 Venice Income

MLS#15-923867

VENICE WALK STREET AREA DUPLEX

BULLDOG REALTORS
Jennifer Hughes 310-383-7299

Duplex    
906 VENEZIA AVE

$1,995,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Delightful walk street area “attached” duplex tucked away in 
a neighborhood of single family homes. Front 1BD/1BA unit 
& back 2BD/1BA unit feature hardwood floors, beautifully 
updated kitchens w/dishwashers & vintage stoves, washer/
dryers & bathrooms w/ colorful glass mosaic tiles. Detached 
finished garage/office w 1/2 BA at rear of property. Each 
unit's French doors open to private, beautifully landscaped 
garden w Ipe deck. Live in one unit & get income from 2nd 
or easily transformed to SFR.

Easily Transformed to SFR

Open rev11-2 671J5

MLS#15-911845

GREAT VENICE DUPLEX - PERFECT FOR 
OWNER/USER

TELES PROPERTIES
Jerry Jaffe 310-403-4925

1157 PALMS
$1,395,000 MID-CENTURY

This Fab Mid-Century Venice duplex is perfect for an owner/
user or investment play.  There are 2 detached homes on 
a big lot, moments from Abbot Kinney, Rose & the Beach.  
Each has 2 BR, modern updates & a large grassy yard. The 
back house is vacant.  Tons of parking: a 2-car garage + 4 
side-by-side spaces.  So many possibilities!  Live in 1 house 
& collect rent OR build your own creative compound OR just 
maintain these units as a solid bread-and-butter investment 
with upside potential.   Bingo!

Refresh. rev11-2

12 Marina Del Rey Single Family

MLS#15-925631

REDUCED! SWEET AND QUAINT IN UP AND 
COMING DEL REY!

PARDEE PROPERTIES, I
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-907-6517

4+2
12461 GILMORE AVE

$935,000 TRADITIONAL

Original detailing throughout this lovely 4 bedroom, 2 
bathroom home Located in Up & Coming Del Rey. Upgraded 
kitchen w/oak & glass front cabinets, upgraded appliances 
& spacious laundry area off kitchen. The living room is 
highlighted w/recessed ceiling, bay window in dining & nicely 
upgraded w/double paned vinyl windows w/retractable 
invisible screens. Hardwood Floors run through most of 
the home, & the original 1950's green & yellow tiled bath in 
immaculate shape proves pride of ownership.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open red11-2

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED & DESIGNER 
DONE TOWNHOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Marilyn Stern 310.569.5253

2+2.5
13082 MINDANAO WAY, UNIT 23

$1,050,000 2sty-OTHER

Beautifully remodeled & designer decorated 2BD/2½BA + 
loft Townhome. Main floor has a step-down living rm w/
fireplace & floor to ceiling windows, sep dining rm, eat - in 
kit w/granite counter tops & SS appliances, powder rm, & 
closet. Upstairs are 2 bdrms w/own baths & the loft w/cstm 
built-ins. Private 2 car garage. Enjoy the luxury of a guarded 
gated complex with tennis courts, pools & lush landscaping. 
Close to restaurants, shopping, & restaurants, etc. Seller will 
consider selling furniture.

marilynstern1@yahoo.com

Open NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#15-915809

PRIVATE OASIS WITH 3 CAR GARAGE

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

3+3
3632 REDWOOD AVE

$1,499,000 UNKNOWN

Nestled in "The Woods" next to Venice, this home has a 
very special feeling from the moment you enter the gate. 
The tranquil front yard, w/ an established koi pond & mature 
foliage set the stage for a home with a wonderful indoor/
outdoor feeling. Enter the light filled space with vaulted 
ceiling, skylights and an open plan with formal living room 
and separate family room. There's even a fireplace to enjoy 
the cool evenings when the ocean breeze blows in.
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
MLS#15-929995

2015 NEWLY REMODELED HOME

PARTNERS TRUST SM/BH
Susan Kastner/E. Bregman (310) 382-8555

4+3
12575 WOODBINE ST

$1,949,000 TRADITIONAL

2015 Newly remodeled 4BR,3BA Trad Mar Vista home. 
Located N. of Palms this custom home has it all!  As you 
enter the hm there are beautiful oak h/w flrs, open flr plan 
w/ liv, din & gourmet kit that lead to the backyard. Kit 
includes cust cab, Carrera marble cntrs, farm sink, High 
end appliances. Guest BR/office en-suite complete down. 
Brand new sec story entails a sumptuous mstr w/ spa-like 
BR, double vanity w/Carrera marble & free standing bathtub, 
walk-in closet,  2 add lrge BR’s, + Lndry.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-925771

WESTSIDE VILLAGE TRADITIONAL W/BIG 
YARD & GOURMET KIT

TELES PROPERTIES
Chris Pickett 310.800.7103

3+2
10753 QUEENSLAND ST

$1,385,000 TRADITIONAL

Turnkey 3BR/2BA sited on tree-lined street in Westside 
Village. Outdoor entertaining space & spacious flat lot. 
Gourmet Kit includes Wolf range/oven, custom cabinets & 
a center-island w/ bar seating. Dining area opens through 
French doors to patio for al fresco events. Large Master 
Bedroom offers dual closets w/access to terraced gardens. 
Soaking tub, pedestal sinks & spa shower in Master Bath 
have resort appeal. Short distance to Clover Elementary, 
parks, TJs & almost completed Expo Rail.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-923263

MAR VISTA'S BEST OPPORTUNITY IS BACK 
ON THE MARKET

TELES PROPERTIES
Stacy Young/DanLackey 310-367-7654

3+2
11922 LAWLER ST

$1,389,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Fabulous opportunity to move in and remodel or build your 
dream home and enjoy the incredible city and mountain 
views! Located on a quiet street on Mar Vista Hill, this 3 
bedroom, 1.75 bath home needs lots of TLC to make it 
shine but just imagine the possibilities! On a large lot with 
detached 2 car garage AND in the Mar Vista Elementary 
School district.

Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open bom11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#15-920383

PRIME NORTH OF MONTANA

THE AGENCY
Rose | Solomon 424-400-5905

4+4
1508 GEORGINA AVE

$5,889,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Situated on one of the most coveted areas North of 
Montana, this Country English home sits on an oversized 
12,302 Sq Ft lot with a massive grassy yard and a separate 
play area.  Tasteful modernist enhancements (including 
an inspirational kitchen/dining/family room reimagining) 
have been undertaken. The best of Montana Avenue's 
shops, restaurants and fitness studios and Santa Monica's 
acclaimed schools are only moments away.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2 631/D6

MLS#15-922043

CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW ON A LOVELY 
CORNER LOT!

PARTNERS TRUST - SM
John Hathorn 310-458-4024

3+2
2401 CALIFORNIA AVE

$1,999,000 TRADITIONAL

Charming California bungalow on a lovely corner lot! 
Hardwood floors, built-ins and lots of natural light! 3 
bedrooms, 1.75 baths- appx. 1,224 sq ft of interior space 
plus a detached bonus room and bath! Excellent South 
of Montana location in the Franklin School District! Just 
minutes from Douglas Park, WholeFoods, Bristol Farms and 
Montana Avenue!

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2
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$100 GIFT CARD DRAWING!!

TELES PROPERTIES
Cheryl Platz 310-365-6613

3+4
2820 KANSAS AVE

$1,469,000

Nestled in a tree-lined pocket in of Santa Monica sits this 
exceptional home. Rebuilt almost from scratch in 2005 with 
quality and integrity. Kitchen, living room, dining area and 
family room flow together to serve as a great room which 
opens to a great backyard. Custom details abound.  X-lg 
Bonus room/ office with permitted 1/2 bath off garage.  
Walking distance to parks and our ever evolving Pico Bl.

Open NEW11-2 671/J1

MLS#15-822929

RUSTIC CANYON CRAFTSMAN

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Frank Langen 3102300195

4+4
650 HALDEMAN RD

$4,395,000 CRAFTSMAN

Stately craftsman style house, perched above the street 
amongst trees.  The primary level offers a two story open 
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

Fall in love with this dreamy home just 3 blocks from the 
Village. With an wonderfully open floor plan, each room 
flows seamlessly to the next and connects the indoors with 
the out. Spacious, light & airy liv rm with high, coffered 
ceiling & beautiful wd flrs. This elegant open feel leads to 
the din rm, great for entertaining, just off of the charming kit/ 
brkfst. Step out of the fam rm to the wood deck & outdoor 
kit. Secluded outdoor dining area and lounge off the private 
grass yard.

Refrigerator, stove/oven, washer, dryer

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

BRIGHT SEA RIDGE PLAN 4 W/BACKYARD

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Afrouz Nosratian 310.230.2489

3+4
652 PALISADES DR

$1,550,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Rare plan 4 located in the gated Sea Ridge complex on quiet 
side of Palisades Drive. All 3 bedrooms are on upper level. 
Large master bedroom with sitting area, balcony & mountain 
views. Kitchen with newer appliances, new floor & granite 
countertops. Warm & inviting living room with fireplace, 
balcony & mountain views. Large family room, full bath/ 
powder room on main level. Private backyard. Storage room 
off the garage. High ceilings and  more. Recently remodeled.  
Absolutely move-in condition.

Open NEW11-2 630/G5

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#15-922793

NEW 2015 MODERN WITH OCEAN, 
MOUNTAIN & CITY VIEWS FOR LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ali Rassekhi 310-359-5695

5+5
16750 MARQUEZ AVE

$15,950 3sty-MODERN

Beautiful newly constructed 3 story home with open floor 
plan & lots of light. Master bedroom has views of the ocean, 
mountains and city along with a large walk in closet and 
spacious & light master bath. Large living room and dining 
area open to a gorgeous cook's kitchen with a large center 
island and top of the line appliances. Downstairs on the first 
floor enjoy a media room wired and ready for connection 
and a separate family room with built-ins that opens to the 
grassy yard and patio.

Dishwasher, Oven, Stove, Refridgerator

Open NEW11-2 630H5

MLS#15-922821

FARNOUSH AMID
Nora Melamed 310-962-6672

4+3
17965 SEABREEZE DR

$15,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Completely renovated Contemporary home , located above 
the Getty Villa, walking distance to the beach. This divinely 
light, elegant and gorgeous home is perfect for entertaining, . 
Beautiful French Sliding doors open onto a  private back yard 
with lush foliage and swimming pool, . There are some Ocean 
views from the front portion of the home looking through 
the breakfast area.. a large kitchen with large entertainment 
room. There is state-of-the-art everything, 4 Br. + 3.5 Bth 
Den + study.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Phone Sys,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

MLS#15-930311

VINTAGE BEAUTY

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Natalie Neith 323-317-9696

5+3
2400 S GRAMERCY PL

$1,335,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

The Grand Dame of all Grand Dames--moved and altered 
before 1920'S---GORGEOUS vintage beauty restored and 
ready to SHOW OFF  and be the trophy of some lucky 
buyer!!!!No expense spared in polishing up this gem--a 
pre-1900's Manse on large lot in Kinney Heights/Gramercy 
Park neighborhood.West Adams Terrace HPOZ (Mills Act 
eligibility--potential property tax reduction!) Amazing original 
features--on a grand scale!A preservationists' Dream--
enhanced by fabulous amenities for today's life style.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Lunch NEW12-3 633H6
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MLS#15-930319

ONE OF A KIND STUNNER! IN HEART OF 
PICFAIR VILLAGE!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Jerry & Rachel Hsieh 424.242.8856

3+3
5706 AIRDROME ST

$929,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Truly blossoming, highly sought residential neighborhood 
w/ manicured lawns & great sense of community pride of 
ownership. Home offers a great volume of space and an 
abundance of natural lighting. newer systems throughout, 
mostly drought tolerant landscaping, NEST "Smart" 
Thermostat, energy efficient windows, open floor plan, & 
the second story bedroom seems like it could be ideal for 
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

Turnkey remodeled and expanded Modern in desirable 
Franklin Hills! Inspire your guests in an open designer 
kitchen. The upper levels feature dual master suites, both 
with walk-in closets and resort style baths. Enjoy outdoor 
California living with a large, flat “pool-sized” backyard. 
Smart features include solar panels, tank less hot water 
heater, and Nest thermostat. Minutes from Los Feliz village 
and Franklin Elementary. An amazing opportunity in today’s 
market!

WWW.4119HollyKnoll.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-929005

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY! OFFER 
DEADLINE WEDNESDAY 8/19/15!

CBRB/BHHS
LIBOW/HELBLING 310-285-7509

4+3.5
2441 CHISLEHURST DR

$2,850,000 3sty-SPANISH

REMARKABLE HEAD-ON DOWNTOWN & SOUTHERN CITY 
VUS FROM THIS SECLUDED, WALLED, & GATED SPANISH 
COLONIAL COMPOUND W/OFF-STREET PARKING 
GALORE. APPX 125FT FRONTAGE ON PRESTIGIOUS QUIET 
RD JUST N. OF LOS FELIZ BLVD. SUNLIT RMS W/WD 
FLRS/FRENCH DRS. 3BD UPSTRS INCLUDING MAJOR 
MASTER W/FP/RM-SIZE WALK-IN/LUXE BA & VUS! GUEST 
SUITE (4TH BD) ON LOWER LEVEL W/FAB TIKI BAR/WINE 
CELLAR/BA/PRIV ENTRY. EXTRAORDINARY GROUNDS W/
PATIOS/PL/SPA/FP/HIDDEN GARDENS/GROTTO. YOUR 
IMAGINATION WILL BE ON OVERLOAD!

WWW.2441CHISLEHURST.COM

Refresh. rev11-2

MIDCENTURY MASTERPIECE RESTORED TO 
PERFECTION  C.1960 W/POOL

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Konstantine/Rick Yohon 3232529451

4+4
1921 N NORMANDIE AVE

$1,795,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Nestled among some of Los Feliz' most renowned homes, this 
stunning authentic Mid-Century Modern home restoration is 
a triumph in design and form. Original wood beamed facade 
leads to private walkway and covered entryway with original 
oak double doors. Expansive open layout features brand new 
true hardwood and cork flooring with remarkable original 
floor to ceiling tiled fireplace and stone floating hearth, all 
set against a backdrop of sweeping treetop and city views 
giving a feeling of privacy

Range/Oven,G/D,Fridge,Dishwasher,Other

Lunch NEW11-2 593/J3

SEAMLESS  RESTORATION C.1939 FRENCH/
NORMAN  W/VIEWS & POOL

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Konstantine Valissarakos 3232529451

4+4
3839 CARNAVON WAY

$2,495,000 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

Beautifully redesigned circa 1939 french/traditional 
graciously sited to capture sweeping views w/perfectly 
private pool, gardens and artful landscaping. Large beam 
ceiling living rm w/leaded glass windows, inviting fireplace 
and classic California indoor/outdoor floorplan w/large 
window scapes to capture views and greenery. Formal dining 
w/the city as a backdrop leads to an inspired chef’s kitchen 
w/custom stainless appliances, marble counters, island 
seating and open shelves. Luxurious master.

range/oven,fridge,d/w,g/d,micro,other

Open NEW11-2 594/C2

MLS#15-931795

TURN-KEY SILVER LAKE CONDO!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Nick Collins 310-433-4946

2+2
960 SANBORN AVE #7

$549,000 MODERN

light floods through floor to ceiling windows in this completely 
remodeled, top floor, corner unit. New, sustainable strand-
woven bamboo floors throughout. Modern kitchen features 
loads of upgrades including marble counter tops, new 
cabinets & matching stainless steel GE appliances. living 
space w/ 12 foot ceilings ideal for entertaining that opens to 
a balcony perched among the treetops. Both bathrooms are 
loaded w/ character including brand new showers & tubs, 
clean finishes

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-931241

SILVER LAKE SPANISH

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 3109906656

6+5
1975 REDESDALE AVE

$1,995,000 SPANISH

Spacious and captivating Spanish style duplex estate with 
alluring views of the Silver Lake reservoir! Enter into an 
expansive entryway with over sized, authentic Spanish 
archways and tile flooring. Large living room with a two-sided 
wood-burning fireplace and extensive wooden deck, with 
additional private den and fireplace.

www.ogroup.com

Lunch NEW11-2
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MLS#15-929465

RARE CONDO ON THE LAKE

POWER BROKERS INTERN
Dora Rivas 310-704-4367
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
with wood and Terrazzo flooring, vaulted exposed beam 
ceilings and walls of glass showcasing gorgeous panoramic 
views. A sparkling pool, wrap around Terrazzo balcony and 
city light to mountain views complete the rustic tranquil 
grounds.

Panoramic Views, Private, Gated, Pool

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-920343

REDUCED OVER 100K! PRIME RANCHO 
ESTATES 31,506 S.F.LOT

WISH SOTHEBY'S INTL
Andrea Korchek 18183710933

4+5
17310 RANCHO ST

$2,375,000 CAPE COD

NEW PRICE and amazing opportunity for investors and 
end-users alike! This property has the lot, the location and a 
charming apx. 5000 s.f. Cape-Cod charmer!

www.17310RanchoEstate.com

Open red11-2

MLS#15-931639

GORGEOUS CAP COD BUILT AND LIVED 
IN BY GEORGE HARRISON

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 3106917888

5+6
4727 BALBOA AVE

$3,495,000 CAPE COD

Cape Cod w/ magnificent foyer sets the tone for generous 
rooms, great volume & lots of light throughout. The formal 
living room flows to the family room w/built-ins, wet bar, FP 
& French doors to the patio. Gourmet kitchen w/ soaring 
beamed ceilings, huge windows, high-end SS appliances, 
center island, lrge dining area & grand stone FP. 5 bdrm 
suites incl. master w/high beamed ceilings, pvt. balcony & 
bonus room. Pvt yard w/ brick patios, BBQ area, pool/ spa, 
grassy yard & tennis court.

www.4727balboa.com

Open rev11-2 561D4

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#15-931145

NEW LISTING!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Kira Gould 310-963-9563

3+4
3949 OAKFIELD DR

$1,699,000 TRADITIONAL

Historic 1930's hunting lodge/celebrity compound in the hills 
south of the Blvd. Exceptional character home with gorgeous 
period details & imported European fixtures. No expense 
spared updating to today's standards: multi-zoned heating/
AC, tankless water heaters, commercial grade appliances, 
smart home technology, outdoor kitchen, spa. Authentic 
lodge aesthetic. Large, private lot, with treetop and city 
views from many balconies and decks. Peaceful retreat from 
city life, minutes to Ventura Blvd

BBQ,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 562A6

MLS#15-932053

OVER 4,700 SQ FT SOUTH OF VENTURA 
BLVD IN SHERMAN OAKS

WISH SOTHEBY'S INTL
Bailey Cunning 310.896.5703

4+5
3510 DIXIE CANYON PL

$1,479,000 OTHER

Over 4,700 sq ft of living space South of Ventura Blvd in 
Sherman Oaks. 4bd/4.5ba with step down formal room 
boasts high trey ceilings, fireplace & living room features walk 
behind bar. Updated kitchen w/new stainless appliances, 
eat-in kitchen. Master suite has fireplace, 2 walk-in closets 
& en-suite bthrm w/dual-sink, walk-in shower, spa bath. 
Private elevator. Rooftop terrace has mountain views, built 
in BBQ, spa, firepit. Cul-de-sac. Easy access over the hill. 
Open House CATERED BY LEMONADE.

Mtn.View,Spa,Elvtr

Lunch NEW11-2
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MLS#15-930473

READY PROPERTIES
Beverly Matus 310 990-3771

3+3
3857 CODY RD

$1,300,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extraordinary opportunity to own one of the best view 
properties on Cody Road in the Sherman Oaks hills.  You 
are greeted by a gated motor court which lead to a two 
car attached garage.  inside you will find voluminous public 
rooms with high ceilings fireplace in great room, leading out 
to the back yard with explosive views to the west along with 
a large side yard with a fruit producing guava tree.  Currently 
a 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom, with the 4th bedroom converted 
into a huge walk in master clos

Cbl

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-931631

TRI-LEVEL CANYON HOME WITH GUEST 
HOUSE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Venessa Blair 323-646-9444

4+4
3940 PACHECO DR

$1,095,000 3sty-OTHER

South of Ventura Blvd, Serene home w/Elevator no need to 
carry groceries up stairs. Upper 2 levels feature Main house 
with 3 Bedrooms, 2 full Baths on one level. Lower level has 
gorgeous parquet floors in the huge living room with fireplace 
& family room. Large dining room, breakfast area, powder 
room & granite top kitchen with pretty glass display cabinets. 
Full 1 Bedroom/1 bath Guest unit w/complete Kitchen & 
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